2
E
=
£
E]
g

ITEEEN T

Adega L agos

Ref: PW449

Beautiful brand new property nearby the Marina.

e Ocean View e Outside

e Seaside e Heating

Portugal

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Homes

Email: info@portugalhomes.com
Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Property Description

Property nearby the Marina

This beautiful brand new property nearby the Marina will be finished by the beginning of 2021. This new development will
feature an outdoor pool, children's pool, indoor heated pool with a fantastic jacuzzi and also a gym. The entire project will
also have gardens, storage room, underground parking and terraces with traditional tiles.

The two bedroom apartments will have interiors in solid oak, the kitchen will be fitted with the highest quality materials, the
bathroom will have a hydrotherapy bath and the bedrooms will be fitted with wardrobes in oak.

The location is extremely central just within a 5-minute walk from the Marina and all the cultural and social life of Lagos.

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Portugal
Homes

Pracga da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Additional Details

Attributes
Floors Condition Year Built
5 New 2021
Property Features
Ocean View Outside Pool
Seaside Heating

New Development Features

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com Portugal

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 Homes



Development Units

Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size Price
1-1A 3 140 sgm Reserved
1-1B 3 141 sgm Reserved
1-2A 3 140 sgm Reserved
1-2B 3 141 sgm Sold
1-3A 3 140 sgm Sold
1-3B 3 141 sgm Sold
1-4A 3 140 sgm Sold
1-4B 3 141 sgm Sold
2-1B 3 139 sgm Reserved
2-2A 3 141 sgm Sold
2-3A 3 141 sgm Sold
2-3B 3 139 sgm Sold
2-4B 3 139 sgm Sold
2-5B 3 139 sgm Sold
3-1A 1 115 sgm Sold
3-1B 2 120 sgm Sold
3-2A 1 115 sgm Sold
3-2B 2 120 sgm Sold
3-3A 1 115 sgm Sold
3-3B 2 120 sgm Sold

3-4A 1 115 sgm Sold



Fraction

3-4B

3-5A

4-3A

4-3B

4-4A

4-4B

5-2B

5-3B

5-3A

5-4A

5-4B

6-1A

6-1B

6-2A

6-3A

6-3B

7-2A

7-3A

Bedrooms

Floor Size

120 sgm

115 sgm

118 sgm

143 sgm

143 sgm

118 sgm

143 sgm

118 sgm

143 sgqm

125 sgm

157 sgm

157 sgm

157 sgm

125 sgm

125 sgm

157 sgqm

106 sgm

111 sgm

106 sgm

106 sgqm

111 sgm

134 sgm

134 sgm

121 sgm

Price

Sold

Sold

Reserved

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Sold

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Sold

Sold

Reserved

Sold

Sold

Sold



Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size Price

2 0 115 sgm Reserved
3 0 175 sgm Sold
4 0 134 sgm Reserved
5 0 107 sgm Sold
6 0 105 sgm Reserved
7 0 141 sgm Sold
9 0 136 sgm Reserved
10 0 180 sgm Reserved
11 0 198 sgm Reserved
12 0 126 sgqm Reserved
13 0 320 sgm Sold
Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com [ j Portugal
Homes

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Site Floorplan

Il

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Portugal

Pracga da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940 [ j Homes


https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/1.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/2.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/3.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/4.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/5.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/6.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/7.jpg
https://www.portugalhomes.com/assets/content/properties/449/floorplan_large/8.jpg

