







Adega Lagos

€0

Ref: PW449

Beautiful brand new property nearby the Marina.

• Ocean View

• Seaside

• Outside

Heating

• Pool

Property nearby the Marina

This beautiful brand new property nearby the Marina will be finished by the beginning of 2021. This new development will feature an outdoor pool, children's pool, indoor heated pool with a fantastic jacuzzi and also a gym. The entire project will also have gardens, storage room, underground parking and terraces with traditional tiles.

The two bedroom apartments will have interiors in solid oak, the kitchen will be fitted with the highest quality materials, the bathroom will have a hydrotherapy bath and the bedrooms will be fitted with wardrobes in oak.

The location is extremely central just within a 5-minute walk from the Marina and all the cultural and social life of Lagos.











Additional Details

Attributes

Floors 5	Condition New	Year Built 2021			
Property Features					
Ocean View	Outside	Pool			
Seaside	Heating				

New Development Features



Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
1-1A	3	140 sqm	Reserved
1-1B	3	141 sqm	Reserved
1-2A	3	140 sqm	Reserved
1-2B	3	141 sqm	Sold
1-3A	3	140 sqm	Sold
1-3B	3	141 sqm	Sold
1-4A	3	140 sqm	Sold
1-4B	3	141 sqm	Sold
2-1B	3	139 sqm	Reserved
2-2A	3	141 sqm	Sold
2-3A	3	141 sqm	Sold
2-3B	3	139 sqm	Sold
2-4B	3	139 sqm	Sold
2-5B	3	139 sqm	Sold
3-1A	1	115 sqm	Sold
3-1B	2	120 sqm	Sold
3-2A	1	115 sqm	Sold
3-2B	2	120 sqm	Sold
3-3A	1	115 sqm	Sold
3-3B	2	120 sqm	Sold
3-4A	1	115 sqm	Sold

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
3-4B	2	120 sqm	Sold
3-5A	1	115 sqm	Sold
4-1A	2	118 sqm	Reserved
4-1B	3	143 sqm	Sold
4-2B	3	143 sqm	Sold
4-3A	2	118 sqm	Sold
4-3B	3	143 sqm	Sold
4-4A	2	118 sqm	Sold
4-4B	3	143 sqm	Sold
5-1A	3	125 sqm	Reserved
5-1B	3	157 sqm	Reserved
5-2B	3	157 sqm	Reserved
5-3B	3	157 sqm	Reserved
5-3A	3	125 sqm	Sold
5-4A	3	125 sqm	Reserved
5-4B	3	157 sqm	Reserved
6-1A	2	106 sqm	Reserved
6-1B	2	111 sqm	Reserved
6-2A	2	106 sqm	Sold
6-3A	2	106 sqm	Sold
6-3B	2	111 sqm	Reserved
7-2A	3	134 sqm	Sold
7-3A	3	134 sqm	Sold
1	0	121 sqm	Sold

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
2	0	115 sqm	Reserved
3	0	175 sqm	Sold
4	0	134 sqm	Reserved
5	0	107 sqm	Sold
6	0	105 sqm	Reserved
7	0	141 sqm	Sold
9	0	136 sqm	Reserved
10	0	180 sqm	Reserved
11	0	198 sqm	Reserved
12	0	126 sqm	Reserved
13	0	320 sqm	Sold



Site Floorplan

















